
Date 

14-11-25 

17-11-25 

18-11-25 

19-11-25 

20-11-2s 

21-11-25 

22-11-25 

24-11-25 

25-11-2 

26-11-25 

27-11-25 

28-11-25 

29-11-2s 

01-12-2s 

02-12-2s 

03-12-2 

05-12-25 

08-12-25 

10-12-25 

12-12-25 

III Sem. 
Scheme 2023 

MA33 
Mathematics-II 

CH32 

Energv & Environmental 

Engineering 

AI33 
Data Structure and Algorithm 

AI34 

AI35 

l Sem. 

Digital Logic Design & 
Computer Organization 

MA331 

Mathematics-III 

CH302 

Energy & Environmental 
Engineering 

AI304 
Object Oriented Programming Object Oriented Programming 

Using JAVA Using Java 

Al303 

Data Structure & A lgorithm 

AI305 
Digital Logic Design & 

Computer Organization 

Deputy Controiler (Exam.) 
Jabalpur Engineering Co!!ege 

IV Sem. 
Scheme 2023 

MA41 

Discrete Structure 

A142 
Introduction to AI & ML 

A143 

Al44 

Operating System 

JABALPUR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, JABALPUR 

A145 

Microprocessor & 
Microcontroller 

TIME TABLE FOR THEonY rAM - NOVEMBER 2025 

IV Sem. 

MA401 

Artilicial Intellioence & Data Science 

Discrete Structure 

Al404 

Introduction in Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine 

Learning 

A1402 

Data Base Management Systen Database Management System 

Al403 

Operating System 

AJ405 

Microprocessor and 
Microcontroller 

B.Tech. (AICTE) 

V Sem. 
Scheme 2023 

BT51 
Professional Ethics 

ANSIA 
Probability and Random 

Process 

AI52 

Deep Learning 

AI53 
Data Science 

AI54 
Digital & Wireless 
Communication 

Controller (Exam.) 
Jabalpur Engineering College 

Jabalpur - 432 011 (M.P.) 

V Sem. 

BTS11 
Professional Ethics 

AIs02A 

Probability and Random 
Process 

AI503 
Deep Learning 

AIS04 
Data Science 

AIS05 

Digital & Wireless 
Communication 

VI Sem. 

Al601A 

Applications of AI 
Al602A 

Economics & Social Issues 

Al603 

Compiler Design 
Al604 

Internet of Things (L.0.T) 

AI605 

Robotics Technology 

Principal 
Jabalpur Engineering Collag? 

Jabatpur (M.P.) 

VII Sem. 

Scheme 2024 

AI701M 
Big Data Analysis 

AI702M 
Digital Image Processing 

AI703M 

Statistical Data Analysis 

AI704M A 

AI-Natural Language 
Processing 

AI705M A 

Cloud Computing 

AT 

Time: 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

VIII Sem. 
Scheme 2024 

AI801MB 
DevOps & MLOPs 

AI802M A 
Computer Vision 
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